
品　　　目 東京 福井 三重 島根　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 　
さば 　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 　
ヤズ 　
はまち 　
ぶり 669 1,347,313　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 　
ぐち 　
はぎ 　
かれい 　
ひらめ 　
めばる 　
ほご 　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 　
こち 　
たなご 　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 60 92,880　
えい 　
さけ 55 99,824　
ふぐ 　
いか 　
たこ 　
かに 　
うに 11 257,796　
なまこ 　
えび 　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 　
はまぐり 51 43,589　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 　
その他貝類 15 50,868 128 121,392 1 1,728　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 10 8,940　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

746 1,713,873 15 50,868計 179 164,981 61 94,608　



品　　　目 岡山 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,681 1,620,484 1,203 1,943,499　
さば 1,575 821,387 735 1,320,986　
いわし 330 145,908　
こいわし 3,447 1,718,396　
さより 1,449 1,453,564　
このしろ 211 44,864　
さわら 336 647,878　
ヤズ 35 21,600 31 17,550　
はまち 587 775,671 4,956 7,775,087　
ぶり 1,255 1,030,541　
まなかつお 155 376,661　
かつお 238 184,562　
かじき 479 745,010　
まぐろ 31 36,935　
いさき 75 61,118 100 108,627　
たちうお 199 473,597　
ぼら 600 122,293 9 2,289　
たい 4,569 5,291,140 5,509 7,738,252　
ちだい 470 191,700　
ちぬ 2,735 1,145,302 282 191,551　
れんこ 211 170,815　
めんたい 1,435 1,485,947 45 42,748　
すずき 909 510,173 20 7,690　
ぐち 63 129,360　
はぎ 273 197,728 24 33,535　
かれい 3,423 3,729,598 7 4,320　
ひらめ 957 1,943,216 751 1,974,324　
めばる 2,076 2,929,709 555 933,871　
ほご 403 437,319 184 185,621　
あいなめ 107 202,639 1 540　
おこぜ 578 941,735 29 39,706　
こち 853 545,853　
たなご 605 398,108 1 604　
べら 2 497　
むつ 17 12,420　
さごし 646 503,817 248 175,858　
わち 61 40,620　
はも 12 3,845　
あなご 780 1,162,895　
えい 459 39,024　
さけ 1,086 2,064,368 355 647,582　
ふぐ 569 792,783　
いか 3,185 3,453,134 95 101,088　
たこ 2,118 3,259,164 19 30,725　
かに 207 360,821　
うに 3 77,058 9 143,316　
なまこ 381 534,459 412 482,760　
えび 803 1,567,938　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 1 3,564　
あさり 105 105,570 703 536,047　
はまぐり 203 189,756　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 157 134,223 742 530,722　
あわび 63 347,153 1 4,158　
とり貝 28 36,838　
みる貝 43 69,078 33 53,314 38 263,034　
その他貝類 858 681,347 9 21,600　
あゆ 1 3,240　
うなぎ 31 188,136　
その他淡水魚類 2 5,845　
その他鮮魚類 3,734 3,153,575 343 237,492 141 251,394　
かき 1,151 2,726,608　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

43 69,078 49,026 52,020,403計 1,094 1,058,173 16,479 24,700,823　



品　　　目 福岡 長崎 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 2,884 3,563,983 1,236　
さば 2,310 2,142,373 928　
いわし 330 145,908 442　
こいわし 3,447 1,718,396 499　
さより 1,449 1,453,564 1,003　
このしろ 211 44,864 212　
さわら 336 647,878 1,930　
ヤズ 66 39,150 590　
はまち 5,542 8,550,758 1,543　
ぶり 1,925 2,377,854 1,235　
まなかつお 155 376,661 2,438　
かつお 238 184,562 775　
かじき 479 745,010 1,554　
まぐろ 31 36,935 1,191　
いさき 174 169,745 974　
たちうお 202 477,701 2,361　
ぼら 609 124,582 205　
たい 10,078 13,029,392 1,293　
ちだい 470 191,700 408　
ちぬ 3,017 1,336,853 443　
れんこ 211 170,815 809　
めんたい 1,480 1,528,695 1,033　
すずき 929 517,863 558　
ぐち 63 129,360 2,067　
はぎ 300 234,287 781　
かれい 3,430 3,733,918 1,089　
ひらめ 1,709 3,917,540 2,293　
めばる 2,631 3,863,580 1,469　
ほご 587 622,940 1,062　
あいなめ 108 203,179 1,873　
おこぜ 608 981,441 1,615　
こち 853 545,853 640　
たなご 606 398,712 658　
べら 2 497 216　
むつ 17 12,420 726　
さごし 894 679,675 760　
わち 61 40,620 662　
はも 12 3,845 310　
あなご 142 294,954 4 10,800 987 1,561,529 1,582　
えい 459 39,024 85　
さけ 1,496 2,811,774 1,880　
ふぐ 569 792,783 1,394　
いか 3,444 3,742,142 1,087　
たこ 2,137 3,289,889 1,539　
かに 207 360,821 1,746　
うに 22 478,170 21,735　
なまこ 792 1,017,219 1,284　
えび 9 46,332 812 1,614,270 1,987　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 11 75,762 7,081　
あさり 808 641,617 794　
はまぐり 254 233,345 920　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 910 671,965 739　
あわび 67 369,131 5,530　
とり貝 2 26,730 36 122,428 3,391　
みる貝 114 385,426 3,371　
その他貝類 1,017 889,766 875　
あゆ 1 3,240 3,240　
うなぎ 31 188,136 6,140　
その他淡水魚類 2 5,845 3,564　
その他鮮魚類 18 49,724 4,247 3,701,125 872　
かき 1,151 2,726,608 2,369　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

151 341,286 6 37,530計 18 49,724　 68,026 80,665,124 1,186


